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Ticket Number:  601662616

Revision Number:  5198377

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 601662616

Dig Date Mar 17, 2025  11:15 am

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 5871 N RIDGE AVE

Placement CURBLANE,PARKWAY,SIDEWALK,TRAFFIC

DETAILS

Requested 3/12/2025   6:51 am

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence before Mar 26, 2025.)

4/9/2025Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 6 feet

Expected Duration N/A

Associated Permit Number DOT2052458

Permittee Name DWM*

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name Greg Hartmann

Onsite Contact Phone Number (312)747-7556

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work
Cut & Seal

Work will use
Hydraulic Equipment

Cut & SealLocation of Dig

Activity Comment 3/17/24 time 9:07am no show for ALL utilities onsite contact Chris 312 747 3570 Cut & Seal

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name DWM

Contact Address 1000 E OHIO ST CHICAGO, IL 60611-3416

Contact Phone

Additional Email Addresses REBECCA.ISAAC@DWMPMO.NET, JANELLA.SYKES@DWMPMO.NET, 
CORA.SIMPSON@CITYOFCHICAGO.ORG
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 3/12/2025   7:22:59 AM 3/12/2025   7:25:06AM49165369

Peoples Gas*  136 NoShow UnAck 3/17/2025   9:08:33 AM 3/17/2025   9:08:33AM49165648

Peoples Gas*  78 Initial Marked 3/12/2025   7:22:59 AM 3/13/2025   9:05:00AM49165370

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 3/12/2025   7:22:59 AM 3/12/2025   7:24:50AM49165637

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 NoShow UnAck 3/17/2025   9:08:33 AM 3/17/2025   9:08:33AM49165643

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 NoShow UnAck 3/17/2025   9:08:33 AM 3/17/2025   9:08:33AM49165646

Verizon (MCI)  24 NoShow UnAck 3/17/2025   9:08:33 AM 3/17/2025   9:08:33AM49165644

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 3/12/2025   7:22:59 AM 3/12/2025   7:28:51AM49165636

Verizon (MCI)  24 Initial Ack 3/12/2025   7:22:59 AM 3/12/2025   7:30:59AM49165639

VERIZON WIRELESS  206 Initial Ack 3/12/2025   7:22:59 AM 3/12/2025   7:30:59AM49165640

VERIZON WIRELESS  206 NoShow UnAck 3/17/2025   9:08:33 AM 3/17/2025   9:08:33AM49165649

Crown Castle  68 Initial Ack 3/12/2025   7:22:59 AM 3/12/2025   7:24:54AM49165371

Crown Castle  68 NoShow UnAck 3/17/2025   9:08:33 AM 3/17/2025   9:08:33AM49165645

Peoples Gas*  78 NoShow UnAck 3/17/2025   9:08:33 AM 3/17/2025   9:08:33AM49165647

Verra Mobility - Speed 
Cameras

 219 Initial Ack 3/12/2025   7:22:59 AM 3/12/2025   7:24:54AM49165641

ComED North*  4 Initial Ack 3/12/2025   7:22:59 AM 3/12/2025   7:24:54AM49165638

ComED North*  4 NoShow UnAck 3/17/2025   9:08:33 AM 3/17/2025   9:08:33AM49165642

Verra Mobility - Speed 
Cameras

 219 NoShow UnAck 3/17/2025   9:08:33 AM 3/17/2025   9:08:33AM49165650
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 5198377 3/17/2025   9:08:35 AM tshort83 NoShow

 5192600 3/12/2025   7:23:01 AM tshort83 Approved

 5192590 3/12/2025   6:51:17 AM csimpson Created

Viewing Notice Created on 03/12/2025 at 06:51 am


